
回数

39303

1 3 12 4

805 93193 13

13

16 1

人員

人員

事業所

小中高生

回数

人員

37

14 1

その他

合　計

回数

人員

項 目

園　 児

区 分

管　区　別

回数

回数

人員

人員

回数

回数

自治会

老　人
クラブ

人員

婦　人
学　級

1

39

3

303

防　　火
座 談 会

津別美幌

防　　火
研 修 会

津別

2

156

美幌

3

1

14

451

1941,885

30

470

消防訓練

美幌 津別

防火講話

津別美幌

防　　火
映 画 会

美幌 津別

1

274

1

80

10

2

2

194

7

13

629

1,256

4

183

30

消 火 器
実　　験

津別美幌

10

490

693

1,653

2

30

1

31

16

728

防　火　等　指　導　状　況

16

728

消防施設
見　　学

津別美幌

30

80 2,121

497 2,896

7

577 5,146

8

68 19

18

91

2

4

183

79

11

129

1

自主防災会
訓　練　等

美幌 津別

1

31

5
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